         深 圳 市 帝 科 微 电 子 有 限 公 司
DIKEWEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY., TLD. SHENZHEN
VDK 熔断保险丝
VDK FUSED FUSE
优良品质 · 诚信经营
一  起  携  手 · 共   创   辉   煌
VDKG5F GLASS TUBE FUSE

②
③
Unit: mm
VDKG5F GLASS TUBE FUSE
  2                                                                       www.dikewei.cn
   性能规格    PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Ampere Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Breaking
Capacity
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
VDKG5F0100N/L 0.10   0.002
VDKG5F0125N/L 0.125   0.003
VDKG5F0160N/L 0.16   0.005
VDKG5F0200N/L 0.20   0.01
VDKG5F0250N/L 0.25   0.02
VDKG5F0300N/L 0.30   0.04
VDKG5F0315N/L 0.315   0.045
VDKG5F0350N/L 0.35   0.055
VDKG5F0400N/L 0.40  10000A@125VAC 0.07
VDKG5F0500N/L 0.50  (200mA ~ 10A); 0.10
VDKG5F0630N/L 0.63   0.20
VDKG5F0750N/L 0.75   0.35
VDKG5F0800N/L 0.80  35A @250VAC 0.45
VDKG5F1100N/L 1.00  (200mA ~ 1A); 0.90
VDKG5F1125N/L 1.25   1.30
VDKG5F1150N/L 1.50 250V/125V  1.60
VDKG5F1160N/L 1.60  100A @250VAC 2.50
VDKG5F1200N/L 2.00  (1.25A ~ 3.5A); 5.80
VDKG5F1250N/L 2.50   7.60
VDKG5F1300N/L 3.00   8.1
VDKG5F1315N/L 3.15  200A @250VAC 11
VDKG5F1350N/L 3.50  (4A ~ 10A). 19
VDKG5F1400N/L 4.00   28
VDKG5F1500N/L 5.00   40
VDKG5F1600N/L 6.00   50
VDKG5F1630N/L 6.30   64
VDKG5F1700N/L 7.00   107
VDKG5F1800N/L 8.00   133
VDKG5F2100N/L 10.0   242
VDKG5F2120N/L 12.0   -
VDKG5F2150N/L 15.0   -
VDKG5F2160N/L 16.0   670
VDKG5F2200N/L 20.0   700
VDKG5F2250N/L 25.0   850
VDKG5F2300N/L 30.0   1000
VDKG5F GLASS TUBE FUSE
  3                                                                       www.dikewei.cn
   产品特性    PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Iterm Contain

Solder Iron Temperature: 350±5°C
Heating Time: 5s Max
   产品编号    PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
   包装规格    PACKAGING QUANTITY AND MARKING
Packing Quantity
Bag 250 pcs/poly bag
Box 10 poly bag/box
Outer carton 4 inner boxes/outer carton
VDK G   5F  xxxx  N/L
N=No leaded  L=Axial Leaded
xxxx=四位电流
5=5*20
F=Fast Acting
G =Glass
VDK=KeMiao Logo